MARIA SOCIAL SERVICE SOCIETY (R)

St. Mary's Catholic Church, Vinobhanagar, 1st Stage, Shimoga, Karnataka 577204

Ph: 08282-663925 / 751444

E-mail: mariasociety1998@gmail.com

Governing Council of the Maria Social Service Society for the Year 2023-24

Sl.No.	Name	Father's Name	Designation	Address
1	Dr. Geevarghese Mar Makarios Bishop of Puttur	Mr. Mathai Chacko Kalayil	President	Shanthi Bhavana, Catholic Bishop's House, Panjala, Mundoor, Karnataka 574202
2	Fr. Koshy Kackanatt	Mr. Thomas Kackanatt	Vice President	St. John's Malankara Catholic Church, 5/43/2-343, Arthinari Layout, Hosur Road, Bangalore 560100
3	Fr. Dr. Eldho Puthenkandathil	Mr. P.U. Philipose	Secretary	Shanthi Bhavana, Catholic Bishop's House, Panjala, Mundoor, Karnataka 574202
4	Mr. Hains John	Mr. Johny	Member	St. Mary's English High School, Hosamanna, Bhadravathi, Karnataka 577301
5	Mr. Binsh Simon	Mr. Simon Joseph	Member	St. George Malankara Catholic Church, Perebe, Kunthoor, Karnataka 574285
6	Mr. Jijo Mathew	Mr. Mathew Varghese	Member	St. Joseph's Malankara Catholic Church, 462/A, 2nd Main Road, Mathikere, Bangalore 560054
7	Mr. Rino John Varghese	Mr. Sabu Varghese	Member	Shanthi Bhavana, Catholic Bishop's House, Panjala, Mundoor, Karnataka 574202